IntesisBox® Modbus Server - Mitsubishi Electric G50  datasheet v10 r11 eng
TRADEMARKS:   All trademarks and tradenames used in this document are acknowledged to be the copyright of their respective holders.
Gateway for monitor and control Mitsubishi Electric City
Multi Air Conditioning systems from any Modbus master
device TCP or RTU (BMS, PLC, SCADA, HMI, TouchPanel…)
This integration requires the Mitsubishi Electric City Multi AC system be equipped with the Mitsubishi
Electric G-50A or GB-50A gateway. This gateway from Mitsubishi Electric offers the signals of the City
Multi AC system through XML protocol. Every G50 (G-50A or GB-50A) allows access to the signals of up

capacity).
The 4 different models allow integrating respectively: 1, 2, 3 or 4 G50s.
And their order codes are:
• ME-AC-MBS-50. Model supporting up to 50 City Multi groups.
• ME-AC-MBS-100. Model supporting up to 100 City Multi groups.
• ME-AC-MBS-150. Model supporting up to 150 City Multi groups.
• ME-AC-MBS-200. Model supporting up to 200 City Multi groups.
IntesisBox® Modbus Server - Mitsubishi Electric G50  datasheet v10 r11 eng
TRADEMARKS:   All trademarks and tradenames used in this document are acknowledged to be the copyright of their respective holders.
Sample applications
Integration of Mitsubishi Electric City Multi Air Conditioning systems into Modbus control